
CLASS 

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE 
SOUTIH 24-PARGANAS 

Four Year B.A. 

Year All the students of Four Year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com & Three 

B.AB.Sc.B.Conm Semester I (Under CCE) 2024-25 are hereby informed that 

their Registration Certificate will be distributed from 22.03.2025 to 27.03.2025 

as per following scheduled. 

Four Year B.Sc. & Three Year 
B.Sc. 
Four Year B.Com. & Three Year 
B.Com. 

Three Year B.A. (Female) 
242564-12-0001 to 242564-12-0350 

Three Year B.A. (Female) 
242564-12-0351 to Rest 

Three Year B.A. (Male) 

NOTICE 

Documents to be brought with : 

DATE 
22.03.2025 

24.03.2025 

24.03.2025 

25.03.2025 

26.03.2025 

27.03.2025 

1. Original Admit Card of Semester-Exam. 2024. 

Date: 21.03.2025 

Time 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

(Dr. S. 

11.30 a.m. to I.00 p.m. 

Agarwala) 
Princpa! 

Dr. $. P Agaralo 
Princigai 

Vidyanagar College 
Souba 24 Pargmas 
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