VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE SOUTH 24-PARGANAS

NOTICE

Date: 21.03.2025

All the students of Four Year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com & Three Year B.A./B.Sc./B.Com Semester –I (Under CCF) 2024-25 are hereby informed that their Registration Certificate will be distributed from 22.03.2025 to 27.03.2025 as per following scheduled.

CLASS	DATE	Time
Four Year B.A.	22.03.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Four Year B.Sc. & Three Year B.Sc.	24.03.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Four Year B.Com. & Three Year B.Com.	24.03.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Three Year B.A. (Female) 242564-12-0001 to 242564-12-0350	25.03.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Three Year B.A. (Female) 242564-12-0351 to Rest	26.03.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
Three Year B.A. (Male)	27.03.2025	11.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

Documents to be brought with:

1. Original Admit Card of Semester-I Exam. 2024.

(Dr. S. P. Agarwala)

Or. S. Q. Agarwata

Vidyanagar College South 24 Pargnas